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Утверждаю
Директор МБОУ
«Степановская СОШ»
___________А.А.Андреев
Расписание занятий логопеда  
на 2017-2018 учебный год
	понедельник
	1
2
3
4
5
6
	Климов Данил 
Загудаев Давыд 


Вихристюк  Игорь, Камалетдинов Ярослав, Мозгунов Егор
Панова Валерия
	Логопед


Логопед
Логопед 


	вторник
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
	
Костюшин Алексей 


Соболевский Андрей, Трифонов Максим 
Могильникова Любовь
Предшкола
	
Логопед

Логопед
Логопед

Логопед

	среда
	1
2
3
4
5
6
	Прокопенко Татьяна 



Бедарев Денис, Ананин Максим
Грезнев Вячеслав
	Логопед


Логопед

Логопед

	четверг
	1
2
3
4
5
6
	Климов Данил 
Загудаев Давыд 


Соколова Милана, Ермолина Екатерина
Ананьин Евгений, Барабаш Екатерина
	Логопед 
Логопед

Логопед

Логопед

	пятница
	1
2
3
4
5
6
	Прокопенко Татьяна
Костюшин Алексей


Сверкунова Кристина, Карелина Ева, Мозгунова Екатерина
Глазков Павел, Пшеничников Артем
	Логопед 
Логопед 

Логопед
Логопед
Логопед
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